OISC GOLF
METRIX

LeTo Pro Tour- Lot of badgers challenge-spring/autumn 2021-
?

Mol | [1]2]3]4/5[6 78 9]10/11]12 ¢ [Sum| | |
Par 3/3 '3 3|3 36

3/3/3/3/3/3|3

1 J-P Okero 01/15/22 11:03 2/ 3/3/3/3/3|5 2 3|2 3 3 -1 |35
01/15/2212:04 |2 4 |3 /3|4 |3 /3|3 /3|3 |3 3 /|+1 37 | 0 72
2 | llkka Reipas 01/15/22 11:03 3/3/ 4/ 3/4/3 4/3|3|33 3 43 39
01/15/2212:04 |3 |4 /333|332 /32 2 3|-2| 34 |+1 73
2 | Tomi Matikainen 01/15/22 11:03 414/3/3/4/2 42|32 3 3 | +1 |37
01/15/2212:04 |2 |3 /3 /3,53 4 342 2 2,0 36 | +1 |73
4 | Juha Antero Riikonen | 01/15/22 11:03 1 4/5 3 5 2 4,43 /|3]3 3 | +4 |40
01/15/2212:04 |2 |3 |4 |4 3|4 4|33 /3|33 |+3| 39 | +7 |79
5 | Kimmo Katajamaki | 01/15/22 11:03 2, 4/ 5/5 4,35/ 4,2 2 4 3 +7 |43
01/15/2212:04 |3 |4 |44 4 3|3/ 3,3/ 3|24 +4| 40 |+11 /|83
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

1 ]2 03 4[5 6 |7 |8 ]9 10 11 12 Tot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

2.4

R |lw v R =

3.6

9

LeTo Pro Tour- Lot of badgers challenge-spring/autumn 2021- ? » 18.07.2024 17:59 (2)

3.7

10

3.4

8

3.9

12

2.9

4

3.9

11

2.9
5

2.5
2

2.8
3

38
2
1

20

64

28
7

1%
17%
53%
23%

6%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2012807

